
Cheese or Ham Sarnie,
Babybel, Crisps, Raisins,
Fruit & Drink

kiddies Snack box

Crumpet
Bagel
Tea Cake
Toast

Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato 
Cheese & Onion 
Cheese £4.95

menu

£2.75Butter 
Jam
Soft Cheese

Espresso
Americano
Flat White 
Cappuccino
Latte
Syrup Shot
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate 
Babychino
Tea /  Fruit Teas 

HOT drinks 

cold drinks 
Iced Coffee
Juice Bottle
Juice Carton
Bottled Water 
Cans

£2.40
£2.70
£2.90
£3.00
£3.20

50p
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50

From £1.20
£2.60




£3.50
£2.50
£1.30
£1.50

From £1.50

BREAD TOPPING

See our counter for homemade daily specials.
Cake, loafs, tray bakes, biscuits and cupcakes.

something sweet?

Toasties 

Toast Selection

served with a side of crisps 

£5.00


