HOLANINKS

-	
Espresso	£2.40
Americano	£2.70
Flat White	£2.90
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.20
Syrup Shot	50p
Mocha	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Luxury Hot Chocolat	£3.50
Babychino	From £1.20
Tea / Fruit Teas	£2.60
.	32100

esia apinks

Iced Coffee	£3.50
Juice Bottle	£2.50
Juice Carton	£1.30
Bottled Water	£1.50
Cans	From £1.50

something sweet?

See our counter for homemade daily specials. Cake, loafs, tray bakes, biscuits and cupcakes.



Cheese or Ham Sarnie, Babybel, Crisps, Raisins, Fruit & Drink

LOUST SCIECTION

BREAD

TOPPING

Crumpet

Butter

Bagel

Jam

Tea Cake

Soft Cheese

Toast

LOUSTICS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Onion

Cheese



